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1-24 Boater JOSH RAY AR C 4 4 7.65 0.00 7.65 5 5 15.08 0.00 5.05 15.08 22.73 NOTE;

1-2 Boater JACKIE HUSMANN OK C 5 5 12.20 0.00 12.20 5 5 9.40 0.00 9.40 21.60

1-14 Boater STEWART RYAN OK C 5 5 11.96 0.00 11.96 3 3 5.42 0.00 5.42 17.38

1-23 Boater MATT WOOD AR C 3 3 5.81 0.00 5.81 5 5 9.58 0.00 9.58 15.39

1-20 Boater Doug Thompson AR C 3 3 7.11 0.00 7.11 2 2 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.11

1-18 BoaterBRANNON WHIPPLE OK C 2 2 3.18 0.00 3.18 4 3 8.58 0.50 8.08 11.26

1-4 Boater MICHAEL MORRIS OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 3 11.02 0.00 5.50 11.02 11.02

1-26 Boater WYATT RYAN OK C 4 4 6.28 0.00 6.28 2 2 4.36 0.00 4.36 10.64

1-1 Boater ADAM WRIGHT AR C 1 1 1.52 0.00 1.52 4 4 9.05 0.00 9.05 10.57

1-25 Boater DEVIN BAXLEY AR C 3 3 6.81 0.00 6.81 1 1 3.37 0.00 3.37 10.18

1-7 Boater DAMIAN ROBERTS AR C 2 2 3.51 0.00 3.51 3 3 4.78 0.00 4.78 8.29

1-21 Boater CURTIS BRYAN OK C 1 1 1.78 0.00 1.78 3 2 6.36 0.50 5.86 7.64

1-22 Boater JOHNNY BABB OK C 1 1 1.97 0.00 1.97 3 3 5.45 0.00 5.45 7.42

1-12 Boater BILL HUGHAN AR C 1 1 2.67 0.00 2.67 2 2 3.71 0.00 3.71 6.38

1-15 Boater JEFFERY LINDER OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 2 6.11 0.00 6.11 6.11

1-17 Boater JOHN GARCIA OK C 2 2 3.25 0.00 3.25 2 2 2.83 0.00 2.83 6.08

1-6 Boater BRANDON BECK OK C 1 1 3.12 0.00 3.12 3 3 2.90 0.00 2.90 6.02

1-13 Boater WES CAREY OK C 1 1 1.84 0.00 1.84 1 1 3.93 0.00 3.93 5.77

1-10 Boater JODY LINDER OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 4.09 0.00 4.09 4.09

1-11 Boater SHANE BLOCKER OK C 1 1 3.81 0.00 3.81 0.00 0.00 3.81

1-5 Boater JUSTIN SWAYZE AR C 2 2 3.18 0.00 3.18 0.00 0.00 3.18

1-8 Boater CHUCK NELSON OK C 1 1 1.56 0.00 1.56 1 1 1.54 0.00 1.54 3.10

1-9 Boater MATT CRAWFORD OK C 1 1 1.62 0.00 1.62 0.00 0.00 1.62

1-3 Boater GENE VOGT OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-16 Boater Darrel Dye OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-19 Boater DONNIE COBB AR C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 44 44 90.83 90.83 55 53 122.56 121.56 212.39
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DAY 2 weigh in



STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-14 Boater STEWART RYAN OK C 17.38

1-4 Boater MICHAEL MORRIS OK C 11.02

1-15 Boater JODY LINDER OK C 4.09

1-18 BoaterBRANNON WHIPPLE OK C 11.26 43.75

1-1 Boater ADAM WRIGHT AR C 10.57

1-7 Boater DAMIAN ROBERTS AR C 8.29

1-25 Boater DEVIN BAXLEY AR C 10.18

1-12 Boater BILL HUGHAN AR C 6.38 35.42

TEAM TOTAL
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1-5 2-15 CoAngler SANFORD HOOKER OK C 4 4 8.21 0.00 4.66 8.21 3 3 6.26 0.00 6.26 14.47

1-2 2-22 CoAngler KYLE TUDOR OK C 4 4 8.37 0.00 8.37 1 1 4.76 0.00 4.76 13.13

1-26 2-25 CoAngler BOBBY CALL OK C 2 2 4.60 0.00 4.60 3 3 5.73 0.00 5.73 10.33

1-6 2-23 CoAngler JAKE BEAM OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 3 9.05 0.00 5.38 9.05 9.05

1-19 2-14 CoAngler CAIN BRINLEE OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 4 4 8.99 0.00 8.99 8.99

1-7 2-5 CoAngler KELTYN HENDRIX OK C 2 2 4.22 0.00 4.22 2 2 4.05 0.00 4.05 8.27

1-16 2-2 CoAngler ROBERT SCOTT AR C 3 3 7.12 0.00 7.12 0.00 0.00 7.12

1-1 2-19 CoAngler JACK GARRETT OK C 2 2 2.59 0.00 2.59 3 3 3.90 0.00 3.90 6.49

1-9 2-17 CoAngler ROD MARTINEZ AR C 2 1 2.42 0.50 1.92 1 1 2.52 0.00 2.52 4.44

1-3 2-13 CoAngler MICHAEL GROSS AR C 2 2 4.28 0.00 4.28 0.00 0.00 4.28

1-11 2-16 CoAngler BRANDON WEST OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 4.01 0.00 4.01 4.01

1-8 2-4 CoAngler RAY DOTSON AR C 2 2 3.75 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 3.75

1-17 2-18 CoAngler M DEREK SMITH OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.48 0.00 3.48 3.48

1-12 2-20 CoAngler BRETT KRIEGER OK C 1 1 1.57 0.00 1.57 1 1 1.52 0.00 1.52 3.09

1-22 2-7 CoAngler CURTISS PLUNKETT OK C 2 1 3.58 0.50 3.08 0.00 0.00 3.08

1-4 2-8 CoAngler TRAVIS HARLEY AR C 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.66 0.00 2.66 2.66

1-15 2-10 CoAngler BRIAN CHOATE AR C 1 1 2.33 0.00 2.33 0.00 0.00 2.33

1-25 2-12 CoAngler JEREMY VANTUYL OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.84 0.00 1.84 1.84

1-20 2-24 CoAngler Shawn Lewis OK C 1 1 1.58 0.00 1.58 0.00 0.00 1.58

1-21 2-9 CoAngler JONATHAN DOTSON AR C 1 1 1.22 0.00 1.22 0.00 0.00 1.22

1-10 2-1 CoAngler DONNIE COMBRINK OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-13 2-11 CoAngler CHRIS ANGIER OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-14 2-26 CoAngler DARRIN FRANKLIN AR C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-18 2-3 CoAngler A.J. MAYS AR C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-23 2-21 CoAngler KEITH WHITMIRE OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-24 2-6 CoAngler JOHN BECERRA OK C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 27 55.84 0 1.00 54.84 26 26 58.77 0.00 58.77 113.61TOTALS
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D21 Lake Pubelo, Pueblo, CO Aug 13-14 DAY 1 weigh in
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-10 2-1 CoAngler DONNIE COMBRINK OK C 0.00

1-2 2-22 CoAngler KYLE TUDOR OK C 13.13

1-6 2-23 CoAngler JAKE BEAM OK C 9.05

1-24 2-6 CoAngler JOHN BECERRA OK C 0.00 22.18 ADD TO BOATERS

1-16 2-14 CoAngler ROBERT SCOTT AR C 7.12

1-15 2-13 CoAngler BRIAN CHOATE AR C 2.33

1-3 2-10 CoAngler MICHAEL GROSS AR C 4.28

1-18 2-3 CoAngler AJ MAYS AR C 0.00 13.73 ADD TO BOATERS

35.91

TEAM TOTAL


